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9 A**004M66001 Alka Upadhyaya Secretary 17 225000 337500 

10 A*M118M65001 Abhijit Mitra Animal Husbandry Commissioner 15 224100 356250 

11 V*J118F71001 Varsha Joshi Additional Secretary 15 224100 336150 

12 J*H023M72001 Jagat Hazarika Advisor 14 153000 229500 

13 SSP004F65001 Suparna S Pachouri Joint Secretary 14 182700 352485 

14 A*V018F66001 Anandi Venkateswaran Director 13 130600 206700 

15 B*T001M66001 Bhusan Tyagi Deputy Commissioner 13 151400 328740 

16 C*S001M69001 Chinmoyjit Sen Joint Commissioner 13 126800 201000 

17 HRK001M66001 H R Khanna Joint Commissioner 13 215900 431820 

18 RGB001M69001 Rajendra Gulabrao Bambal Joint Commissioner 13 180800 390480 

19 SKD001M67002 S K Dutta Joint Commissioner 13 155900 338190 

20 S*S023M64003 Sandeep Sharma Director 13 138500 218550 

21 S*M023M80001 Sarbeswar Majhi Director 13 134500 221550 

22 SMC118M79001 Sidramappa M Chalkapure Director 13 147000 221400 

23 S*N001M77001 Sujit Nayak Joint Commissioner 13 151400 328740 

24 VKT001M69001 Vijay Kumar Teotia Joint Commissioner 13 180800 336240 

25 VPS023M82001 Vishwanath Pratap Singh Director 13 142700 267660 

26 A*S001F78001 Aruna Sharma Deputy Commissioner 12 99800 190440 

27 BGM016M67001 B Ginkhan Mang Deputy Secretary 12 112100 178950 

28 B*B118M69001 Badal Biswakarma Director 12 155600 337560 

29 BKM006M68001 Birendra Kumar Mishra OSD 12 105900 169650 

30 DAS001M80001 Dayanand Appa Sawant Deputy Commissioner 12 86100 165780 

31 G*G001M75001 Gagan Garg Deputy Commissioner 12 134300 292830 

32 H*S001M75001 Harcharan Singh Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 201420 

33 L*S001F82001 Lipi Sairiwal Deputy Commissioner 12 102800 226680 

34 MS*004M69001 Madhu Surya Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 201420 

35 S*B011M69001 Sanjib Bhattacharya Deputy Secretary 12 119300 225540 

36 S*B001M81001 Sudam Bag Deputy Commissioner 12 83300 185730 

37 SCK034M68001 Suresh Chandra Kashyap Deputy Secretary 12 105900 201420 

38 S*P001M69001 Surinder Pal Deputy Commissioner 12 142400 309840 

39 A*M001M81001 Adhiraj Mishra Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 166200 

40 AKK001M79001 Ajith Kumar K Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 125100 

41 A*N007F77001 Anamika Nigam Under Secretary 11 83300 160740 

42 ABJ118F81001 Ani Bency Jacob Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 147960 

43 A*G001M84001 Anirban Guha Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 202110 



Monthly Remuneration Report for the month August - 2024 

DDO AHD, Delhi 

 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Employee Code Employee Name Designation Pay 

Level 

Paid Basic 

Total 

Gross 

Total 

44 APU001M83001 Aniruddha Padmakar Udaykar Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 147960 

45 BK*001M65001 Balwant Kumar Pr. Private Secretary 11 102500 195300 

46 C*B001F81001 Chandra Bhadra Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 202110 

47 CRM023M93001 Chet Ram Meena Deputy Director 11 71800 118500 

48 CLG078M74001 Chhote Lal Gautam Under Secretary 11 99500 160050 

49 D*M001F81001 Debalina Mitra Assistant Commissioner 11 99500 219750 

50 D*V023M85001 Deepak Verma Deputy Director 11 78500 128550 

51 D*S118M83001 Dipankar Seth Assistant Commissioner 11 96600 213660 

52 G*V001M81001 G Venkatesan Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 166200 

53 H*S118M80001 Himanshu Sharma Additional Private Secretary To Minister Of 1S1tate 180533 574860 

54 J*V118F85001 Jamuna Valsalan Assistant Commissioner 11 69700 157170 

55 MKS002M66001 Mahender Kumar Sagar Pr. Private Secretary 11 93800 151500 

56 N**030M82001 Nagendra Under Secretary 11 85800 165240 

57 N**001F72001 Neera Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 155700 

58 PKS027M88001 Pankaj Kumar Sinha Under Secretary 11 76200 125100 

59 P*K001M70001 Pramod Kaushik Assistant Commissioner 11 138000 300600 

60 RPS001M80001 Ram Pratap Sinha Under Secretary 11 80900 142950 

61 S*K004M70002 Sanjay Kumar Under Secretary 11 99500 189900 

62 S*P023F96001 Shraddha Pal Deputy Director 11 63100 105450 

63 S*S001M82001 Sudhanshu Shekhar Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 118500 

64 SKW034M66001 Sudhir Kumar Wadhwa Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 184680 

65 SSL001F75001 Sulekha S L Assistant Commissioner 11 105600 200880 

66 S*B018F76001 Sumita Banerjee Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400 169920 

67 SKG007M84001 Swarna Kamal Garg Under Secretary 11 49161 95458 

68 V*B017M73003 Victor Bilung Under Secretary 11 78500 152100 

69 VRT001M76001 Vijay Ramdas Thakre Fodder Agronomist 11 85800 139500 

70 VKV079M85001 Vikash Kumar Vikrosy Under Secretary 11 83300 135750 

71 A*P118F87001 Astha Pant Livestock Officer 10 80000 168000 

72 B*K023M96001 Bunti Kumar Assistant Director 10 59500 117900 

73 GK*021M83001 Gyanesh Kumar Assistant Director 10 149280 236880 

74 KSR020M66001 Kundan Singh Rawat Section Officer 10 75400 123900 

75 MDS023M68001 Mukesh Dutt Sharma Assistant Director 10 90000 172800 

76 PKS001M68002 P K Sarkar Section Officer 10 65000 108300 

77 P*D118M88001 Pankaj Deori Livestock Officer 10 59500 117900 

78 P*R118M88001 Puneet Ranjan Livestock Officer 10 59500 117900 
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79 R*S017M73004 Ranveer Singh Section Officer 10 65000 127800 

80 S*G029M89001 Sagar Gupta Section Officer 10 67000 131400 

81 S*K001M71002 Sailendra Kumar Fodder Agronomist 10 75400 146520 

82 SKS118M86001 Sushil Kumar Singh Livestock Officer 10 87400 194340 

83 SM*001F72001 Swati Melti Assistant Director (OL) 10 84900 163620 

84 VKS118M81001 Vivek Kumar Saroj Livestock Officer 10 57800 132180 

85 A*M017M89001 Akash Mittal Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

86 A**001M94001 Anuj Section Officer 8 58600 110880 

87 B*K001M90001 Bharat Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

88 H*K001M90001 Hemant Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

89 I*S004M86001 Inderpal Singh Private Secretary 8 49000 93600 

90 K*N086F67001 Kiran Narula Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

91 M*G029M89001 Manuj Gupta Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

92 N*K034M92006 Nishant Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 104760 

93 PKS029M72001 Pankaj Kumar Singh Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

94 P*H001F70001 Poonam Handa Section Officer 8 68000 127800 

95 S*K001M86001 Sachin Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

96 S*K030M69001 Satish Kumar Section Officer 8 66000 104400 

97 S*S001M70001 Siddharth Shankar Senior Statistical Officer 8 78800 147240 

98 SC*001M64001 Subhash Chander Section Officer 8 60400 96000 

99 S*K001M90001 Sunil Kumar Section Officer 8 58600 110880 

100 U**007F91001 Upma Section Officer 8 58600 105480 

101 A*G093M90001 Aashish Goyal Asstt. Section Officer 7 58600 110880 

102 AED001M89001 Arpit Enoch Dass Technical Officer 7 46200 88560 

103 A**001M93003 Arvind Senior Technical Assistant 7 44900 72750 

104 B*S001F84001 Bhavana Sagar Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 85680 

105 D*S001M95001 Dhananjay Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

106 E*S001F76001 Ekta Sahi Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 58600 110880 

107 H*A118M95001 Himanshu Agarwal Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

108 JPS034M75001 Jai Prakash Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 52000 83400 

109 J*K036M94004 Jitender Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 44900 86220 

110 JKT001M68001 Jyoti Kumar Tirkey Assistant Section Officer 7 42300 82386 

111 K*K023M88002 Kamal Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 52000 99000 

112 K*K001F84001 Kiran Kumari Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 91080 

113 KSN001M67001 Kuldeep Singh Negi Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 93300 



Monthly Remuneration Report for the month August - 2024 

DDO AHD, Delhi 

 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Employee Code Employee Name Designation Pay 

Level 

Paid Basic 

Total 

Gross 

Total 

114 K*G118M93001 Kunal Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 78900 

115 M*B001F88001 Madhu Bala Personal Assistant 7 46200 88560 

116 M*C001M84001 Mahesh Chand Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 92781 

117 M*B118M93001 Manish Bisht Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 93600 

118 M*K001M90001 Manoj Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 56900 90750 

119 MB*035M96001 Manssij Balyan Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 96300 

120 M*K030M97001 Mantu Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

121 MYK001M89001 Mohd Yusuf Khan Personal Assistant 7 37600 61800 

122 M*K001M81001 Mukesh Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 74700 

123 NKY001M85002 Naresh Kumar Yadav Technical Officer 7 53600 85800 

124 N*A001M83001 Naseem Ahmad Senior Translation Officer 7 49000 78900 

125 NKK001M70002 Neeraj Kumar Kush Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 110880 

126 R*S001M65003 Raju Sarwan Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 93300 

127 S*P001M83001 Saurabh Prakash Technical Officer 7 60400 114120 

128 SKK001M78001 Sharawan Kumar Kaushik Technical Officer 7 62200 117360 

129 S*K023M86001 Sunil Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 55200 104760 

130 V*C118M94001 Vishal Choudhary Assistant Section Officer 7 47600 91080 

131 AUS023M94001 Abhishek Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 68850 

132 A*S001M71003 Anand Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 43600 70800 

133 AKM023M95001 Anand Kumar Meena Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 81540 

134 AKS001M87001 Arun Kumar Singh Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 73080 

135 K*K030M96001 Kundan Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 38700 68850 

136 MKM001M93001 Manish Kumar Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 73080 

137 RNT118M93001 Raghvendra Nath Tripathi Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 75060 

138 S*J001F66001 Sarita Jain Technical Clerk 6 58600 93300 

139 SBM034F93001 Sheela Bai Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 36500 60150 

140 SKB118M91001 Suresh Kumar Bijarniya Junior Translation Officer 6 37600 73080 

141 V*R118F95001 Vartika Rai Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 75060 

142 H*K001M79001 Hemant Kumar Data Entry Operator Gr - B 5 40400 83520 

143 V*S001M77001 Virender Singh Staff Car Driver 5 42800 82440 

144 A*C118M00001 Aakash Chaudhary Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

145 A*A118F93001 Aakriti Manchanda Stenographer Grade D 4 27900 50220 

146 A*Y118M00001 Akshay Yadav Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

147 A*S118F96001 Antima Soni Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

148 B*K118M97001 Bhumit Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 
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149 G**016F99001 Geetanjali Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

150 P*R030F92001 Pooja Rai Stenographer Grade D 4 25500 43650 

151 PC*001M65001 Pyar Chand Multi Tasking Staff 4 43500 70650 

152 S*K034M97004 Sonu Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 29600 49800 

153 V*P001M64001 Ved Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 46100 74550 

154 D*S001M69001 Dhan Singh Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 80640 

155 G**001M73001 Gajraj Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 80640 

156 JK*001M79002 Jitender Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 70380 

157 R**001M73002 Rajesh Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200 61200 

158 R**001M79002 Rajpal Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 70380 

159 R**001M73001 Ranvir Multi Tasking Staff 3 40600 78480 

160 RK*001M74002 Ravinder Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 62850 

161 P*K001M77003 Parvesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 2 36100 70380 

162 A*K001M95003 Aman Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

163 AKP118M99001 Anuj Kumar Pal Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 39510 

164 C*D001F74001 Chinta Devi Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

165 D**118M95001 Danish Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 35325 

166 H**001M90001 Hariom Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 34275 

167 J*R001F92001 Jyoti Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 34275 

168 K*K001M98001 Krishna Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

169 M*K001M97001 Mohit Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

170 R**118M02001 Rahul Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 35325 

171 RKM001M95001 Rajendra Kumar Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 34275 

172 RNM001M91001 Ram Naresh Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

173 R*S001M98001 Ravindra Singh Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

174 R*Y118M97001 Rohit Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 31575 
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7 A**004M66001 Alka Upadhyaya Secretary 17 225000 337500 

8 A*M118M65001 Abhijit Mitra Animal Husbandry Commissioner 15 224100 356250 

9 V*J118F71001 Varsha Joshi Additional Secretary 15 224100 336150 

10 J*H023M72001 Jagat Hazarika Advisor 14 153000 229500 

11 SSP004F65001 Suparna S Pachouri Joint Secretary 14 182700 352485 

12 A*V018F66001 Anandi Venkateswaran Director 13 130600 206700 

13 B*T001M66001 Bhusan Tyagi Deputy Commissioner 13 151400 328740 

14 C*S001M69001 Chinmoyjit Sen Joint Commissioner 13 126800 201000 

15 HRK001M66001 H R Khanna Joint Commissioner 13 215900 431820 

16 RGB001M69001 Rajendra Gulabrao Bambal Joint Commissioner 13 180800 390480 

17 SKD001M67002 S K Dutta Joint Commissioner 13 155900 338190 

18 S*S023M64003 Sandeep Sharma Director 13 138500 218550 

19 S*M023M80001 Sarbeswar Majhi Director 13 134500 221550 

20 SMC118M79001 Sidramappa M Chalkapure Director 13 147000 221400 

21 S*N001M77001 Sujit Nayak Joint Commissioner 13 151400 328740 

22 VKT001M69001 Vijay Kumar Teotia Joint Commissioner 13 180800 336240 

23 VPS023M82001 Vishwanath Pratap Singh Director 13 142700 267660 

24 A*S001F78001 Aruna Sharma Deputy Commissioner 12 99800 190440 

25 BGM016M67001 B Ginkhan Mang Deputy Secretary 12 119300 189750 

26 B*B118M69001 Badal Biswakarma Director 12 155600 337560 

27 BKM006M68001 Birendra Kumar Mishra OSD 12 105900 169650 

28 DAS001M80001 Dayanand Appa Sawant Deputy Commissioner 12 86100 165780 

29 G*G001M75001 Gagan Garg Deputy Commissioner 12 134300 292830 

30 H*S001M75001 Harcharan Singh Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 201420 

31 L*S001F82001 Lipi Sairiwal Deputy Commissioner 12 102800 226680 

32 MS*004M69001 Madhu Surya Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 201420 

33 RDJ036M88001 Rohit Deo Jha Private Secretary To Min. Of State 12 83600 161280 

34 S*B011M69001 Sanjib Bhattacharya Deputy Secretary 12 119300 225540 

35 S*B001M81001 Sudam Bag Deputy Commissioner 12 83300 185730 

36 SCK034M68001 Suresh Chandra Kashyap Deputy Secretary 12 105900 201420 

37 S*P001M69001 Surinder Pal Deputy Commissioner 12 142400 309840 

38 A*M001M81001 Adhiraj Mishra Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 166200 

39 AKK001M79001 Ajith Kumar K Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 125100 

40 A*N007F77001 Anamika Nigam Under Secretary 11 83300 160740 

41 ABJ118F81001 Ani Bency Jacob Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 147960 
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42 A*G001M84001 Anirban Guha Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 202110 

43 APU001M83001 Aniruddha Padmakar Udaykar Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 147960 

44 BK*001M65001 Balwant Kumar Pr. Private Secretary 11 102500 195300 

45 C*B001F81001 Chandra Bhadra Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 202110 

46 CRM023M93001 Chet Ram Meena Deputy Director 11 71800 118500 

47 CLG078M74001 Chhote Lal Gautam Under Secretary 11 99500 160050 

48 D*M001F81001 Debalina Mitra Assistant Commissioner 11 99500 219750 

49 D*V023M85001 Deepak Verma Deputy Director 11 78500 128550 

50 D*S118M83001 Dipankar Seth Assistant Commissioner 11 96600 213660 

51 G*V001M81001 G Venkatesan Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 166200 

52 H*S118M80001 Himanshu Sharma Additional Private Secretary To Minister Of 1S1tate 67700 132660 

53 J*V118F85001 Jamuna Valsalan Assistant Commissioner 11 69700 157170 

54 MKS002M66001 Mahender Kumar Sagar Pr. Private Secretary 11 93800 151500 

55 N**030M82001 Nagendra Under Secretary 11 85800 165240 

56 N**001F72001 Neera Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 155700 

57 PKS027M88001 Pankaj Kumar Sinha Under Secretary 11 76200 125100 

58 P*K001M70001 Pramod Kaushik Assistant Commissioner 11 138000 300600 

59 RPS001M80001 Ram Pratap Sinha Under Secretary 11 80900 142950 

60 S*K004M70002 Sanjay Kumar Under Secretary 11 99500 189900 

61 S*P023F96001 Shraddha Pal Deputy Director 11 67700 112350 

62 S*S001M82001 Sudhanshu Shekhar Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 118500 

63 SKW034M66001 Sudhir Kumar Wadhwa Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 184680 

64 SSL001F75001 Sulekha S L Assistant Commissioner 11 105600 200880 

65 S*B018F76001 Sumita Banerjee Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400 169920 

66 SKG007M84001 Swarna Kamal Garg Under Secretary 11 76200 147960 

67 V*B017M73003 Victor Bilung Under Secretary 11 78500 152100 

68 VRT001M76001 Vijay Ramdas Thakre Fodder Agronomist 11 85800 139500 

69 VKV079M85001 Vikash Kumar Vikrosy Under Secretary 11 83300 135750 

70 A*P118F87001 Astha Pant Livestock Officer 10 80000 168000 

71 B*K023M96001 Bunti Kumar Assistant Director 10 59500 117900 

72 GK*021M83001 Gyanesh Kumar Assistant Director 10 62200 98700 

73 KSR020M66001 Kundan Singh Rawat Section Officer 10 75400 123900 

74 MDS023M68001 Mukesh Dutt Sharma Assistant Director 10 90000 172800 

75 PKS001M68002 P K Sarkar Section Officer 10 65000 108300 

76 P*D118M88001 Pankaj Deori Livestock Officer 10 59500 117900 
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77 P*R118M88001 Puneet Ranjan Livestock Officer 10 59500 117900 

78 R*S017M73004 Ranveer Singh Section Officer 10 65000 127800 

79 S*G029M89001 Sagar Gupta Section Officer 10 67000 131400 

80 S*K001M71002 Sailendra Kumar Fodder Agronomist 10 73200 142560 

81 SKS118M86001 Sushil Kumar Singh Livestock Officer 10 87400 194340 

82 SM*001F72001 Swati Melti Assistant Director (OL) 10 84900 163620 

83 VKS118M81001 Vivek Kumar Saroj Livestock Officer 10 57800 132180 

84 APS017M80001 Ajay Pratap Singh Assistant Private Secretary 8 130516 408390 

85 A*M017M89001 Akash Mittal Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

86 A**001M94001 Anuj Section Officer 8 58600 110880 

87 B*K001M90001 Bharat Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

88 H*K001M90001 Hemant Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

89 H*S022M90001 Himanshu Shrivastav First P A 8 153907 701316 

90 I*S004M86001 Inderpal Singh Private Secretary 8 49000 93600 

91 K*N086F67001 Kiran Narula Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

92 M*G029M89001 Manuj Gupta Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

93 N*K034M92006 Nishant Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 104760 

94 PKS029M72001 Pankaj Kumar Singh Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

95 P*H001F70001 Poonam Handa Section Officer 8 68000 127800 

96 S*K001M86001 Sachin Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

97 S*K030M69001 Satish Kumar Section Officer 8 66000 104400 

98 S*S001M70001 Siddharth Shankar Senior Statistical Officer 8 78800 147240 

99 SC*001M64001 Subhash Chander Section Officer 8 60400 96000 

100 S*K001M90001 Sunil Kumar Section Officer 8 58600 110880 

101 U**007F91001 Upma Section Officer 8 58600 105480 

102 A*G093M90001 Aashish Goyal Asstt. Section Officer 7 58600 110880 

103 AED001M89001 Arpit Enoch Dass Technical Officer 7 46200 88560 

104 A**001M93003 Arvind Senior Technical Assistant 7 44900 72750 

105 B*S001F84001 Bhavana Sagar Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 85680 

106 D*S001M95001 Dhananjay Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

107 E*S001F76001 Ekta Sahi Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 58600 110880 

108 H*A118M95001 Himanshu Agarwal Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

109 JPS034M75001 Jai Prakash Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 52000 83400 

110 J*K036M94004 Jitender Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 44900 86220 

111 JKT001M68001 Jyoti Kumar Tirkey Assistant Section Officer 7 42300 82386 
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112 K*K023M88002 Kamal Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 52000 99000 

113 K*K001F84001 Kiran Kumari Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 91080 

114 K*K118M80001 Kishor Kunal Second P A 7 134700 431100 

115 K*S118M99001 Krishna Singh Second P A 7 166130 784602 

116 KSN001M67001 Kuldeep Singh Negi Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 93300 

117 K*G118M93001 Kunal Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 78900 

118 M*B001F88001 Madhu Bala Personal Assistant 7 46200 88560 

119 M*C001M84001 Mahesh Chand Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

120 M*B118M93001 Manish Bisht Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 93600 

121 M*K001M90001 Manoj Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 56900 90750 

122 MB*035M96001 Manssij Balyan Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 96300 

123 M*K030M97001 Mantu Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

124 MYK001M89001 Mohd Yusuf Khan Personal Assistant 7 44900 72750 

125 M*K001M81001 Mukesh Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 74700 

126 NKY001M85002 Naresh Kumar Yadav Technical Officer 7 53600 85800 

127 N*A001M83001 Naseem Ahmad Senior Translation Officer 7 49000 78900 

128 NKK001M70002 Neeraj Kumar Kush Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 110880 

129 R*S001M65003 Raju Sarwan Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 93300 

130 S*P001M83001 Saurabh Prakash Technical Officer 7 60400 114120 

131 SKK001M78001 Sharawan Kumar Kaushik Technical Officer 7 62200 117360 

132 S*K023M86001 Sunil Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 55200 104760 

133 S*K022M83001 Sushil Kumar Second P A 7 123113 386598 

134 V*C118M94001 Vishal Choudhary Assistant Section Officer 7 47600 91080 

135 AUS023M94001 Abhishek Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 68850 

136 A*S001M71003 Anand Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 43600 70800 

137 AKM023M95001 Anand Kumar Meena Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 81540 

138 AKS001M87001 Arun Kumar Singh Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 73080 

139 K*K030M96001 Kundan Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 38700 68850 

140 MKM001M93001 Manish Kumar Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 73080 

141 RNT118M93001 Raghvendra Nath Tripathi Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 75060 

142 S*J001F66001 Sarita Jain Technical Clerk 6 58600 93300 

143 SBM034F93001 Sheela Bai Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 36500 71100 

144 SKB118M91001 Suresh Kumar Bijarniya Junior Translation Officer 6 37600 73080 

145 V*R118F95001 Vartika Rai Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 75060 

146 H*K001M79001 Hemant Kumar Data Entry Operator Gr - B 5 40400 83520 
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147 V*S001M77001 Virender Singh Staff Car Driver 5 42800 82440 

148 A*C118M00001 Aakash Chaudhary Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

149 A*A118F93001 Aakriti Manchanda Stenographer Grade D 4 27900 50220 

150 A*Y118M00001 Akshay Yadav Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

151 A*S118F96001 Antima Soni Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

152 B*K118M97001 Bhumit Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

153 G**016F99001 Geetanjali Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

154 P*R030F92001 Pooja Rai Stenographer Grade D 4 25500 43650 

155 PC*001M65001 Pyar Chand Multi Tasking Staff 4 43500 70650 

156 S*K034M97004 Sonu Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 29600 49800 

157 V*P001M64001 Ved Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 46100 74550 

158 D*S001M69001 Dhan Singh Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 80640 

159 G**001M73001 Gajraj Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 80640 

160 JK*001M79002 Jitender Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 70380 

161 R**001M73002 Rajesh Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200 61200 

162 R**001M79002 Rajpal Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 70380 

163 R**001M73001 Ranvir Multi Tasking Staff 3 40600 78480 

164 RK*001M74002 Ravinder Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 62850 

165 P*K001M77003 Parvesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 2 36100 70380 

166 A*K001M95003 Aman Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

167 A*K022M88003 Anil Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 61757 280320 

168 AKP118M99001 Anuj Kumar Pal Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 39510 

169 C*D001F74001 Chinta Devi Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

170 D**118M95001 Danish Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 35325 

171 D*K118M90001 Deepak Kamat Attendant 1 36000 68850 

172 H**001M90001 Hariom Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 34275 

173 J*R001F92001 Jyoti Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 32250 

174 M*K001M97001 Mohit Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

175 P*K022M92002 Prabhat Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 58200 265074 

176 R**118M02001 Rahul Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 35325 

177 RKM001M95001 Rajendra Kumar Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 34275 

178 RKK118M72001 Rakesh Kumar Kohali Attendant 1 66600 313269 

179 RNM001M91001 Ram Naresh Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

180 R*S001M98001 Ravindra Singh Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

181 R*Y118M97001 Rohit Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 31575 
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182 S*K022F77001 Shanti Karki Multi Tasking Staff 1 63697 288636 

183 S*K118M91001 Subodh Kamat Peon 1 54000 172125 
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5 A**004M66001 Alka Upadhyaya Secretary 17 225000 337500 

6 A*M118M65001 Abhijit Mitra Animal Husbandry Commissioner 15 224100 356250 

7 V*J118F71001 Varsha Joshi Additional Secretary 15 224100 336150 

8 J*H023M72001 Jagat Hazarika Advisor 14 153000 229500 

9 SSP004F65001 Suparna S Pachouri Joint Secretary 14 182700 352485 

10 A*V018F66001 Anandi Venkateswaran Director 13 130600 206700 

11 B*T001M66001 Bhusan Tyagi Deputy Commissioner 13 151400 328740 

12 C*S001M69001 Chinmoyjit Sen Joint Commissioner 13 126800 201000 

13 HRK001M66001 H R Khanna Joint Commissioner 13 215900 431820 

14 MSN017M84002 Mahatme Sandeep Namdeo Private Secretary To Minister 13 370735 975822 

15 RGB001M69001 Rajendra Gulabrao Bambal Joint Commissioner 13 180800 390480 

16 SKD001M67002 S K Dutta Joint Commissioner 13 155900 338190 

17 S*M023M80001 Sarbeswar Majhi Director 13 134500 221550 

18 SMC118M79001 Sidramappa M Chalkapure Director 13 147000 221400 

19 S*N001M77001 Sujit Nayak Joint Commissioner 13 151400 328740 

20 VKT001M69001 Vijay Kumar Teotia Joint Commissioner 13 180800 336240 

21 VPS023M82001 Vishwanath Pratap Singh Director 13 142700 267660 

22 A*S001F78001 Aruna Sharma Deputy Commissioner 12 99800 190440 

23 BGM016M67001 B Ginkhan Mang Deputy Secretary 12 119300 189750 

24 B*B118M69001 Badal Biswakarma Director 12 155600 337560 

25 BKM006M68001 Birendra Kumar Mishra OSD 12 105900 169650 

26 DAS001M80001 Dayanand Appa Sawant Deputy Commissioner 12 86100 165780 

27 G*G001M75001 Gagan Garg Deputy Commissioner 12 134300 292830 

28 H*S001M75001 Harcharan Singh Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 201420 

29 L*S001F82001 Lipi Sairiwal Deputy Commissioner 12 102800 226680 

30 MS*004M69001 Madhu Surya Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 201420 

31 RDJ036M88001 Rohit Deo Jha Private Secretary To Min. Of State 12 83600 165780 

32 S*B011M69001 Sanjib Bhattacharya Deputy Secretary 12 119300 225540 

33 S*B001M81001 Sudam Bag Deputy Commissioner 12 83300 185730 

34 SCK034M68001 Suresh Chandra Kashyap Deputy Secretary 12 105900 201420 

35 S*P001M69001 Surinder Pal Deputy Commissioner 12 142400 309840 

36 A*M001M81001 Adhiraj Mishra Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 166200 

37 AKK001M79001 Ajith Kumar K Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 125100 

38 A*N007F77001 Anamika Nigam Under Secretary 11 83300 160740 

39 ABJ118F81001 Ani Bency Jacob Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 147960 
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40 A*G001M84001 Anirban Guha Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 202110 

41 APU001M83001 Aniruddha Padmakar Udaykar Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 147960 

42 BK*001M65001 Balwant Kumar Pr. Private Secretary 11 102500 195300 

43 C*B001F81001 Chandra Bhadra Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 202110 

44 CRM023M93001 Chet Ram Meena Deputy Director 11 71800 118500 

45 CLG078M74001 Chhote Lal Gautam Under Secretary 11 99500 160050 

46 D*M001F81001 Debalina Mitra Assistant Commissioner 11 99500 219750 

47 D*V023M85001 Deepak Verma Deputy Director 11 78500 128550 

48 D*S118M83001 Dipankar Seth Assistant Commissioner 11 96600 213660 

49 G*V001M81001 G Venkatesan Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 166200 

50 H*S118M80001 Himanshu Sharma Additional Private Secretary To Minister Of 1S1tate 67700 132660 

51 J*V118F85001 Jamuna Valsalan Assistant Commissioner 11 69700 157170 

52 MKS002M66001 Mahender Kumar Sagar Pr. Private Secretary 11 93800 151500 

53 N**030M82001 Nagendra Under Secretary 11 85800 165240 

54 N**001F72001 Neera Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 155700 

55 PKS027M88001 Pankaj Kumar Sinha Under Secretary 11 76200 125100 

56 P*K001M70001 Pramod Kaushik Assistant Commissioner 11 138000 300600 

57 RPS001M80001 Ram Pratap Sinha Under Secretary 11 80900 142950 

58 S*K004M70002 Sanjay Kumar Under Secretary 11 99500 189900 

59 S*P023F96001 Shraddha Pal Deputy Director 11 67700 112350 

60 S*S001M82001 Sudhanshu Shekhar Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 118500 

61 SKW034M66001 Sudhir Kumar Wadhwa Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 184680 

62 SSL001F75001 Sulekha S L Assistant Commissioner 11 105600 200880 

63 S*B018F76001 Sumita Banerjee Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400 169920 

64 SKG007M84001 Swarna Kamal Garg Under Secretary 11 76200 147960 

65 V*B017M73003 Victor Bilung Under Secretary 11 78500 152100 

66 VRT001M76001 Vijay Ramdas Thakre Fodder Agronomist 11 85800 139500 

67 VKV079M85001 Vikash Kumar Vikrosy Under Secretary 11 83300 135750 

68 A*P118F87001 Astha Pant Livestock Officer 10 80000 168000 

69 B*K023M96001 Bunti Kumar Assistant Director 10 59500 117900 

70 GK*021M83001 Gyanesh Kumar Assistant Director 10 65000 108300 

71 KSR020M66001 Kundan Singh Rawat Section Officer 10 75400 123900 

72 MDS023M68001 Mukesh Dutt Sharma Assistant Director 10 90000 172800 

73 PKS001M68002 P K Sarkar Section Officer 10 65000 108300 

74 P*D118M88001 Pankaj Deori Livestock Officer 10 59500 117900 
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75 P*R118M88001 Puneet Ranjan Livestock Officer 10 59500 117900 

76 R*S017M73004 Ranveer Singh Section Officer 10 65000 127800 

77 S*G029M89001 Sagar Gupta Section Officer 10 67000 131400 

78 S*K001M71002 Sailendra Kumar Fodder Agronomist 10 73200 142560 

79 SKS118M86001 Sushil Kumar Singh Livestock Officer 10 87400 194340 

80 SM*001F72001 Swati Melti Assistant Director (OL) 10 84900 163620 

81 VKS118M81001 Vivek Kumar Saroj Livestock Officer 10 57800 132180 

82 APS017M80001 Ajay Pratap Singh Assistant Private Secretary 8 47600 91080 

83 A*M017M89001 Akash Mittal Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

84 A**001M94001 Anuj Section Officer 8 58600 110880 

85 B*K001M90001 Bharat Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

86 H*K001M90001 Hemant Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

87 H*S022M90001 Himanshu Shrivastav First P A 8 47600 91080 

88 I*S004M86001 Inderpal Singh Private Secretary 8 49000 93600 

89 K*N086F67001 Kiran Narula Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

90 M*G029M89001 Manuj Gupta Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

91 N*K034M92006 Nishant Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 104760 

92 PKS029M72001 Pankaj Kumar Singh Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

93 P*H001F70001 Poonam Handa Section Officer 8 68000 127800 

94 P*K040M69001 Pramod Kumar First P A 8 276771 1318438 

95 S*K001M86001 Sachin Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 114120 

96 S*K030M69001 Satish Kumar Section Officer 8 66000 104400 

97 S*S001M70001 Siddharth Shankar Senior Statistical Officer 8 78800 147240 

98 S*K001M90001 Sunil Kumar Section Officer 8 58600 110880 

99 U**007F91001 Upma Section Officer 8 60400 108720 

100 A*G093M90001 Aashish Goyal Asstt. Section Officer 7 58600 110880 

101 AED001M89001 Arpit Enoch Dass Technical Officer 7 46200 88560 

102 A**001M93003 Arvind Senior Technical Assistant 7 44900 72750 

103 B*S001F84001 Bhavana Sagar Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 85680 

104 D*S001M95001 Dhananjay Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

105 E*S001F76001 Ekta Sahi Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 58600 110880 

106 H*A118M95001 Himanshu Agarwal Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

107 JPS034M75001 Jai Prakash Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 52000 83400 

108 J*K036M94004 Jitender Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 44900 86220 

109 JKT001M68001 Jyoti Kumar Tirkey Assistant Section Officer 7 42300 82386 
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110 K*K023M88002 Kamal Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 52000 99000 

111 K*K001F84001 Kiran Kumari Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 91080 

112 K*K118M80001 Kishor Kunal Second P A 7 44900 86220 

113 K*S118M99001 Krishna Singh Second P A 7 44900 86220 

114 KSN001M67001 Kuldeep Singh Negi Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 93300 

115 K*G118M93001 Kunal Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 78900 

116 M*B001F88001 Madhu Bala Personal Assistant 7 46200 88560 

117 M*C001M84001 Mahesh Chand Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

118 M*B118M93001 Manish Bisht Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 93600 

119 M*K001M90001 Manoj Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 56900 90750 

120 MB*035M96001 Manssij Balyan Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 96300 

121 M*K030M97001 Mantu Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 88560 

122 MYK001M89001 Mohd Yusuf Khan Personal Assistant 7 44900 72750 

123 M*K001M81001 Mukesh Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 74700 

124 NKY001M85002 Naresh Kumar Yadav Technical Officer 7 53600 85800 

125 N*A001M83001 Naseem Ahmad Senior Translation Officer 7 49000 78900 

126 NKK001M70002 Neeraj Kumar Kush Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 110880 

127 R*S001M65003 Raju Sarwan Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 93300 

128 S*P001M83001 Saurabh Prakash Technical Officer 7 60400 114120 

129 SKK001M78001 Sharawan Kumar Kaushik Technical Officer 7 62200 117360 

130 S*K023M86001 Sunil Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 55200 104760 

131 S*K022M83001 Sushil Kumar Second P A 7 44900 86220 

132 V*C118M94001 Vishal Choudhary Assistant Section Officer 7 47600 91080 

133 A*S118M97001 Abhijeet Sharma Hindi Stenographer 6 166380 1092096 

134 AUS023M94001 Abhishek Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 68850 

135 A*S001M71003 Anand Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 43600 70800 

136 AKM023M95001 Anand Kumar Meena Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 81540 

137 AKS001M87001 Arun Kumar Singh Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 73080 

138 K*K030M96001 Kundan Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 38700 68850 

139 MKM001M93001 Manish Kumar Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 73080 

140 RNT118M93001 Raghvendra Nath Tripathi Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 75060 

141 S*J001F66001 Sarita Jain Technical Clerk 6 58600 93300 

142 SBM034F93001 Sheela Bai Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 36500 71100 

143 SKB118M91001 Suresh Kumar Bijarniya Junior Translation Officer 6 37600 73080 

144 V*R118F95001 Vartika Rai Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 75060 
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145 H*K001M79001 Hemant Kumar Data Entry Operator Gr - B 5 40400 83520 

146 V*S001M77001 Virender Singh Staff Car Driver 5 42800 82440 

147 A*C118M00001 Aakash Chaudhary Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

148 A*A118F93001 Aakriti Manchanda Stenographer Grade D 4 27900 50220 

149 A*Y118M00001 Akshay Yadav Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

150 A*S118F96001 Antima Soni Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

151 B*K118M97001 Bhumit Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

152 G**016F99001 Geetanjali Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 52740 

153 P*R030F92001 Pooja Rai Stenographer Grade D 4 25500 43650 

154 PC*001M65001 Pyar Chand Multi Tasking Staff 4 43500 70650 

155 S*K034M97004 Sonu Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 29600 49800 

156 D*S001M69001 Dhan Singh Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 80640 

157 G**001M73001 Gajraj Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 80640 

158 JK*001M79002 Jitender Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 70380 

159 R**001M73002 Rajesh Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200 61200 

160 R**001M79002 Rajpal Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 70380 

161 R**001M73001 Ranvir Multi Tasking Staff 3 40600 78480 

162 RK*001M74002 Ravinder Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 62850 

163 A*K022M00001 Arjun Kumar Lower Division Clerk 2 84243 527309 

164 K*K118M82001 Kaushal Kumar Driver 2 79600 378450 

165 P*K001M77003 Parvesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 2 36100 70380 

166 R*K118M91001 Rajiv Kumar Lower Division Clerk 2 59700 189225 

167 A*K001M95003 Aman Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

168 A*K022M88003 Anil Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 19100 36405 

169 AKP118M99001 Anuj Kumar Pal Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 39510 

170 C*D001F74001 Chinta Devi Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

171 D**118M95001 Danish Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 35325 

172 D*K118M90001 Deepak Kamat Attendant 1 18000 34425 

173 H**001M90001 Hariom Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 34275 

174 J*R001F92001 Jyoti Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 32250 

175 M*K040M96001 Mohan Kumar Peon 1 72000 344250 

176 M*K001M97001 Mohit Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

177 M*K118M93001 Mukesh Kamat Peon 1 72000 344250 

178 P*K022M92002 Prabhat Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000 34425 

179 R**118M02001 Rahul Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 35325 
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180 RKM001M95001 Rajendra Kumar Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 34275 

181 RKK118M72001 Rakesh Kumar Kohali Attendant 1 18000 34425 

182 RNM001M91001 Ram Naresh Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

183 R*K118M90001 Ranjit Kamat Peon 1 72000 344250 

184 R*S001M98001 Ravindra Singh Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 40725 

185 R*Y118M97001 Rohit Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 31575 

186 S*K022F77001 Shanti Karki Multi Tasking Staff 1 19700 37485 

187 S*K118M91001 Subodh Kamat Peon 1 18000 34425 

 



Monthly Remuneration Report for the month November - 2024 

DDO AHD, Delhi 

 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Employee Code Employee Name Designation Pay 

Level 

Paid Basic 

Total 

Gross 

Total 

2 A**004M66001 Alka Upadhyaya Secretary 17 225000 371250 

3 A*M118M65001 Abhijit Mitra Animal Husbandry Commissioner 15 224100 391875 

4 V*J118F71001 Varsha Joshi Additional Secretary 15 224100 369765 

5 J*H023M72001 Jagat Hazarika Advisor 14 153000 252450 

6 SSP004F65001 Suparna S Pachouri Joint Secretary 14 182700 382255 

7 A*V018F66001 Anandi Venkateswaran Director 13 130600 227370 

8 B*T001M66001 Bhusan Tyagi Deputy Commissioner 13 151400 357070 

9 C*S001M69001 Chinmoyjit Sen Joint Commissioner 13 126800 221100 

10 HRK001M66001 H R Khanna Joint Commissioner 13 215900 468525 

11 MSN017M84002 Mahatme Sandeep Namdeo Private Secretary To Minister 13 130600 236154 

12 RGB001M69001 Rajendra Gulabrao Bambal Joint Commissioner 13 180800 424105 

13 SKD001M67002 S K Dutta Joint Commissioner 13 155900 367330 

14 S*S023M64003 Sandeep Sharma Director 13 0 13113 

15 S*M023M80001 Sarbeswar Majhi Director 13 134500 242805 

16 SMC118M79001 Sidramappa M Chalkapure Director 13 147000 252468 

17 S*N001M77001 Sujit Nayak Joint Commissioner 13 151400 357070 

18 VKT001M69001 Vijay Kumar Teotia Joint Commissioner 13 180800 369865 

19 VPS023M82001 Vishwanath Pratap Singh Director 13 142700 290145 

20 A*S001F78001 Aruna Sharma Deputy Commissioner 12 99800 209485 

21 BGM016M67001 B Ginkhan Mang Deputy Secretary 12 119300 208725 

22 B*B118M69001 Badal Biswakarma Director 12 155600 366650 

23 BKM006M68001 Birendra Kumar Mishra OSD 12 105900 191115 

24 DAS001M80001 Dayanand Appa Sawant Deputy Commissioner 12 86100 179775 

25 G*G001M75001 Gagan Garg Deputy Commissioner 12 134300 318085 

26 H*S001M75001 Harcharan Singh Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 218385 

27 L*S001F82001 Lipi Sairiwal Deputy Commissioner 12 102800 246265 

28 MS*004M69001 Madhu Surya Senior Principal Private Secretary 12 105900 218385 

29 RSR047M66001 Rana Pratap Singh Rathore Joint Director 12 105900 204813 

30 RDJ036M88001 Rohit Deo Jha Private Secretary To Min. Of State 12 83600 178968 

31 S*B011M69001 Sanjib Bhattacharya Deputy Secretary 12 119300 244515 

32 S*B001M81001 Sudam Bag Deputy Commissioner 12 83600 202446 

33 SCK034M68001 Suresh Chandra Kashyap Deputy Secretary 12 105900 218385 

34 S*P001M69001 Surinder Pal Deputy Commissioner 12 142400 336550 

35 A*M001M81001 Adhiraj Mishra Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 180600 

36 AKK001M79001 Ajith Kumar K Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 137610 
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37 A*N007F77001 Anamika Nigam Under Secretary 11 83300 174315 

38 ABJ118F81001 Ani Bency Jacob Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 162755 

39 A*G001M84001 Anirban Guha Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 219590 

40 APU001M83001 Aniruddha Padmakar Udaykar Assistant Commissioner 11 76200 162755 

41 BK*001M65001 Balwant Kumar Pr. Private Secretary 11 102500 211755 

42 C*B001F81001 Chandra Bhadra Assistant Commissioner 11 91100 219590 

43 CRM023M93001 Chet Ram Meena Deputy Director 11 71800 130350 

44 CLG078M74001 Chhote Lal Gautam Under Secretary 11 99500 176055 

45 D*M001F81001 Debalina Mitra Assistant Commissioner 11 99500 238740 

46 D*V023M85001 Deepak Verma Deputy Director 11 78500 141405 

47 D*S118M83001 Dipankar Seth Assistant Commissioner 11 96600 232130 

48 G*V001M81001 G Venkatesan Assistant Commissioner 11 74000 180600 

49 H*S118M80001 Himanshu Sharma Additional Private Secretary To Minister Of 1S1tate 67700 143895 

50 J*V118F85001 Jamuna Valsalan Assistant Commissioner 11 69700 170795 

51 MKS002M66001 Mahender Kumar Sagar Pr. Private Secretary 11 93800 166650 

52 N**030M82001 Nagendra Under Secretary 11 85800 179163 

53 N**001F72001 Neera Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 171270 

54 PKS027M88001 Pankaj Kumar Sinha Under Secretary 11 76200 137610 

55 P*K001M70001 Pramod Kaushik Assistant Commissioner 11 138000 326520 

56 RPS001M80001 Ram Pratap Sinha Under Secretary 11 80900 157245 

57 S*K004M70002 Sanjay Kumar Under Secretary 11 99500 205905 

58 S*P023F96001 Shraddha Pal Deputy Director 11 67700 123585 

59 S*S001M82001 Sudhanshu Shekhar Assistant Commissioner 11 71800 130350 

60 SKW034M66001 Sudhir Kumar Wadhwa Pr. Private Secretary 11 96600 200250 

61 SSL001F75001 Sulekha S L Assistant Commissioner 11 105600 220970 

62 S*B018F76001 Sumita Banerjee Pr. Private Secretary 11 88400 184260 

63 SKG007M84001 Swarna Kamal Garg Under Secretary 11 76200 160470 

64 V*B017M73003 Victor Bilung Under Secretary 11 78500 164955 

65 VRT001M76001 Vijay Ramdas Thakre Fodder Agronomist 11 85800 153450 

66 VKV079M85001 Vikash Kumar Vikrosy Under Secretary 11 83300 149325 

67 A*P118F87001 Astha Pant Livestock Officer 10 80000 182400 

68 B*K023M96001 Bunti Kumar Assistant Director 10 59500 127905 

69 GK*021M83001 Gyanesh Kumar Assistant Director 10 65000 119130 

70 KSR020M66001 Kundan Singh Rawat Section Officer 10 75400 136290 

71 MDS023M68001 Mukesh Dutt Sharma Assistant Director 10 90000 187380 
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72 PKS001M68002 P K Sarkar Section Officer 10 65000 119130 

73 P*D118M88001 Pankaj Deori Livestock Officer 10 59500 129690 

74 P*R118M88001 Puneet Ranjan Livestock Officer 10 59500 129690 

75 RUR118M81001 Rahul Upasrao Rohankar Livestock Officer 10 83245 194159 

76 R*S017M73004 Ranveer Singh Section Officer 10 65000 138630 

77 S*G029M89001 Sagar Gupta Section Officer 10 67000 142530 

78 S*K001M71002 Sailendra Kumar Fodder Agronomist 10 73200 154620 

79 S*B118F85001 Sakshi Bhadouriya Livestock Officer 10 275071 2173730 

80 SKS118M86001 Sushil Kumar Singh Livestock Officer 10 87400 211150 

81 SM*001F72001 Swati Melti Assistant Director (OL) 10 84900 177435 

82 VKS118M81001 Vivek Kumar Saroj Livestock Officer 10 57800 143665 

83 APS017M80001 Ajay Pratap Singh Assistant Private Secretary 8 47600 98931 

84 A*M017M89001 Akash Mittal Section Officer 8 60400 123720 

85 A**001M94001 Anuj Section Officer 8 58600 120210 

86 B*K001M90001 Bharat Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 123720 

87 H*K001M90001 Hemant Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 123720 

88 H*S022M90001 Himanshu Shrivastav First P A 8 47600 98760 

89 I*S004M86001 Inderpal Singh Private Secretary 8 49000 101490 

90 K*N086F67001 Kiran Narula Section Officer 8 60400 123720 

91 M*G029M89001 Manuj Gupta Section Officer 8 60400 123720 

92 MKS016M87001 Mukesh Kumar Shukla First P A 8 0 573 

93 N*K034M92006 Nishant Kumar Section Officer 8 55200 113532 

94 PKS029M72001 Pankaj Kumar Singh Section Officer 8 60400 123720 

95 P*H001F70001 Poonam Handa Section Officer 8 68000 138540 

96 P*K040M69001 Pramod Kumar First P A 8 72100 149740 

97 S*K001M86001 Sachin Kumar Section Officer 8 60400 123720 

98 S*K030M69001 Satish Kumar Section Officer 8 66000 114840 

99 S*S001M70001 Siddharth Shankar Senior Statistical Officer 8 78800 159600 

100 SC*001M64001 Subhash Chander Section Officer 8 0 5760 

101 S*K001M90001 Sunil Kumar Section Officer 8 58600 120210 

102 U**007F91001 Upma Section Officer 8 60400 117780 

103 A*G093M90001 Aashish Goyal Asstt. Section Officer 7 58600 120210 

104 AED001M89001 Arpit Enoch Dass Technical Officer 7 46200 96030 

105 A**001M93003 Arvind Senior Technical Assistant 7 44900 80025 

106 B*S001F84001 Bhavana Sagar Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 98544 
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107 D*S001M95001 Dhananjay Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 96030 

108 E*S001F76001 Ekta Sahi Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 58600 120210 

109 H*A118M95001 Himanshu Agarwal Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 96030 

110 JPS034M75001 Jai Prakash Singh Assistant Section Officer 7 52000 91740 

111 J*K036M94004 Jitender Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 44900 93495 

112 JKT001M68001 Jyoti Kumar Tirkey Assistant Section Officer 7 44900 94081 

113 K*K023M88002 Kamal Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 52000 107340 

114 K*K001F84001 Kiran Kumari Personal Assistant ( Hindi ) 7 47600 98760 

115 K*K118M80001 Kishor Kunal Second P A 7 44900 93495 

116 K*M118M96001 Krishan Mittal Second P A 7 0 474 

117 K*S118M99001 Krishna Singh Second P A 7 44900 93495 

118 KSN001M67001 Kuldeep Singh Negi Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 102630 

119 K*G118M93001 Kunal Gupta Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 86790 

120 M*B001F88001 Madhu Bala Personal Assistant 7 46200 96030 

121 M*C001M84001 Mahesh Chand Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 96030 

122 M*B118M93001 Manish Bisht Assistant Section Officer 7 49000 101490 

123 M*K001M90001 Manoj Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 56900 99825 

124 MB*035M96001 Manssij Balyan Assistant Section Officer 7 50500 104415 

125 M*K030M97001 Mantu Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 96030 

126 MYK001M89001 Mohd Yusuf Khan Personal Assistant 7 44900 80025 

127 M*K001M81001 Mukesh Kumar Assistant Section Officer 7 46200 82170 

128 NKY001M85002 Naresh Kumar Yadav Technical Officer 7 53600 94380 

129 N*A001M83001 Naseem Ahmad Senior Translation Officer 7 49000 86790 

130 NKK001M70002 Neeraj Kumar Kush Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 120210 

131 R*S001M65003 Raju Sarwan Assistant Section Officer 7 58600 102630 

132 S*P001M83001 Saurabh Prakash Technical Officer 7 60400 123720 

133 SKK001M78001 Sharawan Kumar Kaushik Technical Officer 7 62200 127230 

134 S*K023M86001 Sunil Kumar Senior Statistical Officer 7 55200 113580 

135 S*K022M83001 Sushil Kumar Second P A 7 44900 93538 

136 V*C118M94001 Vishal Choudhary Assistant Section Officer 7 47600 98760 

137 A*S118M97001 Abhijeet Sharma Hindi Stenographer 6 35400 74970 

138 AUS023M94001 Abhishek Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 75735 

139 A*S001M71003 Anand Singh Senior Secretariat Assistant 6 43600 77880 

140 AKM023M95001 Anand Kumar Meena Junior Statistical Officer 6 42300 88425 

141 AKS001M87001 Arun Kumar Singh Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 79260 
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142 K*K030M96001 Kundan Kumar Junior Statistical Officer 6 38700 75735 

143 MKM001M93001 Manish Kumar Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 37600 79260 

144 RNT118M93001 Raghvendra Nath Tripathi Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 81405 

145 S*J001F66001 Sarita Jain Technical Clerk 6 58600 102630 

146 SBM034F93001 Sheela Bai Meena Stenographer Grade D 6 36500 77115 

147 SKB118M91001 Suresh Kumar Bijarniya Junior Translation Officer 6 37600 67980 

148 V*R118F95001 Vartika Rai Junior Translation Officer 6 38700 81264 

149 H*K001M79001 Hemant Kumar Data Entry Operator Gr - B 5 40400 90660 

150 V*S001M77001 Virender Singh Staff Car Driver 5 42800 89400 

151 A*C118M00001 Aakash Chaudhary Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 57225 

152 A*A118F93001 Aakriti Manchanda Stenographer Grade D 4 27900 54513 

153 A*Y118M00001 Akshay Yadav Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 57225 

154 A*S118F96001 Antima Soni Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 57225 

155 B*K118M97001 Bhumit Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 57225 

156 G**016F99001 Geetanjali Stenographer Grade D 4 26300 57225 

157 P*R030F92001 Pooja Rai Stenographer Grade D 4 25500 48015 

158 PC*001M65001 Pyar Chand Multi Tasking Staff 4 43500 77715 

159 S*K034M97004 Sonu Kumar Stenographer Grade D 4 29600 54780 

160 V*P001M64001 Ved Pal Multi Tasking Staff 4 0 4473 

161 D*S001M69001 Dhan Singh Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 87450 

162 G**001M73001 Gajraj Multi Tasking Staff 3 41800 87450 

163 JK*001M79002 Jitender Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 76335 

164 R**001M73002 Rajesh Multi Tasking Staff 3 37200 67320 

165 R**001M79002 Rajpal Multi Tasking Staff 3 36100 76335 

166 R**001M73001 Ranvir Multi Tasking Staff 3 40600 85110 

167 RK*001M74002 Ravinder Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 3 38300 69135 

168 A*K022M00001 Arjun Kumar Lower Division Clerk 2 19900 41035 

169 K*K118M82001 Kaushal Kumar Driver 2 19900 41035 

170 O*S118M91001 Omveer Singh Driver 2 112767 934293 

171 P*K001M77003 Parvesh Kumar Staff Car Driver 2 36100 76335 

172 R*K118M91001 Rajiv Kumar Lower Division Clerk 2 19900 40397 

173 A*K001M95003 Aman Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 44155 

174 A*K022M88003 Anil Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 19100 39475 

175 AKP118M99001 Anuj Kumar Pal Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 42870 

176 C*D001F74001 Chinta Devi Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 44155 
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177 D**118M95001 Danish Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 38305 

178 D*K118M90001 Deepak Kamat Attendant 1 18000 36749 

179 H**001M90001 Hariom Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 37705 

180 J*R001F92001 Jyoti Rani Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 35557 

181 K*K001M98001 Krishna Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 48895 158611 

182 M*K040M96001 Mohan Kumar Peon 1 18000 37330 

183 M*K001M97001 Mohit Kumar Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 44155 

184 M*K118M93001 Mukesh Kamat Peon 1 18000 37330 

185 P*K022M92002 Prabhat Kumar Multi Tasking Staff 1 18000 37330 

186 R**118M02001 Rahul Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 18500 38305 

187 RKM001M95001 Rajendra Kumar Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 37705 

188 RKK118M72001 Rakesh Kumar Kohali Attendant 1 18000 37330 

189 RNM001M91001 Ram Naresh Meena Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 44155 

190 R*K118M90001 Ranjit Kamat Peon 1 18000 37330 

191 R*S001M98001 Ravindra Singh Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 21500 44155 

192 R*Y118M97001 Rohit Yadav Multi Tasking Staff ( Non-technical ) 1 19700 34735 

193 S*K022F77001 Shanti Karki Multi Tasking Staff 1 19700 40645 

194 S*K118M91001 Subodh Kamat Peon 1 18000 37330 

 


